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Apr 8-9, 2024

Championship Match
Oklahoma (1) vs Tulsa (2)

Okla 3-1-1 Tulsa

G . Mayo 1UP L . Gunnar

N . Lang 4&3 J . Roller

R . Chaney 2&1 A . Stephens

I . Schlick Tie G . Kilcrease

S . Barber 2&1 S . Seigel

Kansas State (5) vs Houston (7)

K-State 3-2-0 UH

A . Navarro 5&4 M . Svedenskiold

C . Bernat 2&3 A . Saldana

The Match Play at the Jimmie
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H . Vargas 5&3 N . Abelar

J . Ballester Barrio 2&1 H . Kang

N . van Beek 5&3 B . Morales

North Texas (3) vs Texas Tech (4)

N Texas 3-1-1 TexTech

B . Subsomboon 3&2 K . Loewe

E . Ricaud 4&3 K . Hurtova

M . Lewis Tie C . Freund

S . Pal 2&1 L . Zaretsky

E . Roth 2&1 G . Dumez

Tulane (6) vs Oklahoma State (8)

Tulane 3-0-2 OK St.

M . Emmert 2UP T . Saithip

R . Pandit Tie A . Pfefferkorn

D . Liu Tie E . Bushnell

M . Innocenti 3&1 S . Miller

J . Sanchez Morales 1UP M . Silchenko
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North Texas (3) vs Texas Tech (4)

N Texas 3-1-1 TexTech

B. Subsomboon (N Texas)
K. Loewe (TexTech)
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E. Ricaud (N Texas)
K. Hurtova (TexTech)
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M. Lewis (N Texas)
C. Freund (TexTech)
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S. Pal (N Texas)
L. Zaretsky (TexTech)
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E. Roth (N Texas)
G. Dumez (TexTech)
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Oklahoma (1) vs Texas Tech (4)

Okla 2-1-2 TexTech

G . Mayo Tie L . Zaretsky

N . Lang Tie K . Loewe

I . Schlick 1UP G . Dumez

R . Chaney 4&2 C . Freund

S . Barber 3&2 K . Hurtova

Kansas State (5) vs Oklahoma State (8)

K-State 3-2-0 OK St.

C . Bernat 6UP M . Silchenko

A . Navarro 4UP E . Bushnell

The Match Play at the Jimmie
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N . van Beek 2&1 A . Pfefferkorn

J . Ballester Barrio 4&3 T . Saithip

H . Vargas 6UP S . Miller

Tulsa (2) vs North Texas (3)

Tulsa 3-2-0 N Texas

L . Gunnar 5&3 E . Ricaud

A . Stephens 2&1 B . Subsomboon

S . Seigel 1UP M . Lewis

J . Roller 6&5 S . Pal

G . Kilcrease 3&2 E . Roth

Tulane (6) vs Houston (7)

Tulane 3-1-1 UH

R . Pandit Tie N . Abelar

M . Emmert 1UP A . Saldana

J . Sanchez Morales 5&3 M . Svedenskiold

D . Liu 3&2 H . Kang

M . Innocenti 4&3 B . Morales
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Oklahoma (1) vs Texas Tech (4)

Okla 2-1-2 TexTech

G. Mayo (Okla)
L. Zaretsky (TexTech)
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N. Lang (Okla)
K. Loewe (TexTech)
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I. Schlick (Okla)
G. Dumez (TexTech)
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R. Chaney (Okla)
C. Freund (TexTech)

Score

1
5
6
1

2
3
3
1

3
5
4

Tie

4
3
4
1

5
5
6
2

6
3
3
2

7
3
4
3

8
5
6
4

9
5
4
3

10
3
4
4

11
5
6
5

12
4
4
5

13
6
5
4

14
5
4
3

15
3
3
3

16
3
5
4

17
F
F
4

18
F
F
4

S. Barber (Okla)
K. Hurtova (TexTech)
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Tulsa (2) vs Houston (7)

Tulsa 4-1-0 UH

L . Gunnar 3&2 M . Svedenskiold

A . Stephens 7&3 A . Saldana

G . Kilcrease 2&1 H . Kang

J . Roller 5&3 N . Abelar

S . Seigel 5&1 B . Morales

North Texas (3) vs Tulane (6)

N Texas 3-1-1 Tulane

E . Roth 2&1 M . Emmert

S . Pal 5&4 J . Sanchez Morales

The Match Play at the Jimmie
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B . Subsomboon 3&2 R . Pandit

M . Lewis Tie M . Innocenti

E . Ricaud 3&2 D . Liu

Oklahoma (1) vs Oklahoma State (8)

Okla 4-1-0 OK St.

G . Mayo 2&1 M . Silchenko

N . Lang 3&2 T . Saithip

R . Chaney 3&2 A . Pfefferkorn

I . Schlick 2&1 E . Bushnell

S . Barber 2&1 S . Miller

Texas Tech (4) vs Kansas State (5)

TexTech 4-1-0 K-State

C . Freund 3&2 C . Bernat

K . Hurtova 8&7 H . Vargas

G . Dumez 1UP N . van Beek

K . Loewe 1UP J . Ballester Barrio

L . Zaretsky 2&1 A . Navarro
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Texas Tech (4) vs Kansas State (5)

TexTech 4-1-0 K-State

C. Freund (TexTech)
C. Bernat (K-State)
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K. Hurtova (TexTech)
H. Vargas (K-State)
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G. Dumez (TexTech)
N. van Beek (K-State)
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K. Loewe (TexTech)
J. Ballester Barrio (K-State)
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L. Zaretsky (TexTech)
A. Navarro (K-State)
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1   Team Scores  
1   Oklahoma 282          -6 
2   Tulsa 290          +2 
3   North Texas 292          +4 
4   Texas Tech 297          +9 
5   Kansas State 299          +11 
6   Tulane 304          +16 
7   Houston 305          +17 
8   Oklahoma State 308          +20 
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Norman, OK
The Match Play at the Jimmie 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  67          -5   
-  2   Klara Hurtova  Texas Tech  70          -2   
-  T3   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  71          -1   
-  T3   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  71          -1   
-  T3   Shreya Pal  North Texas  71          -1   
-  T3   Allyn Stephens  Tulsa  71          -1   
-  T3   Carla Bernat  Kansas State  71          -1   
-  T8   Ellie Roth  North Texas  72          E   
-  T8   Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa  72          E   
-  T10   Jenni Roller  Tulsa  73          +1   
-  T10   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  73          +1   
-  T10   Julia Sanchez Morales  Tulane  73          +1   
-  T10   Isabelle Schlick  Oklahoma  73          +1   
-  T10   Noa van Beek  Kansas State  73          +1   
-  T15   Moa Svedenskiold  Houston  74          +2   
-  T15   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  74          +2   
-  T17   Cameron Freund  Texas Tech  75          +3   
-  T17   Thitaporn Saithip  Oklahoma State  75          +3   
-  T19   Angelica Pfefferkorn  Oklahoma State  76          +4   
-  T19   Lauren Zaretsky  Texas Tech  76          +4   
-  T19   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  76          +4   
-  T19   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  76          +4   
-  T19   Mason Lewis  North Texas  76          +4   
-  T19   Nicole Abelar  Houston  76          +4   
-  T19   Bouquet Subsomboon  North Texas  76          +4   
-  T19   Alenka Navarro  Kansas State  76          +4   
-  T27   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  77          +5   
-  T27   Miriam Emmert  Tulane  77          +5   
-  T27   Hyeonji Kang  Houston  77          +5   
-  T27   Marta Silchenko  Oklahoma State  77          +5   
-  T31   Alexa Saldana  Houston  78          +6   
-  T31   Kylee Loewe  Texas Tech  78          +6   
-  T31   Matilde Innocenti  Tulane  78          +6   
-  T31   Ruhee Pandit  Tulane  78          +6   
-  T35   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  79          +7   
-  T35   Brooke Morales  Houston  79          +7   
-  T35   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  79          +7   
-  T38   Ellie Bushnell  Oklahoma State  80          +8   
-  T38   Sammie Miller  Oklahoma State  80          +8   
-  40   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  81          +9   
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The Match Play at the Jimmie Stroke
Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

Norman, OK
The Match Play at the Jimmie 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Oklahoma 282 282

1 Savannah Barber (1) 67 67

T3 Reagan Chaney (4) 71 71

T3 Nina Lang (5) 71 71

T10 Isabelle Schlick (2) 73 73

T35 Gracie Mayo (3) 79 79

2 Tulsa 290 290

T3 Allyn Stephens (2) 71 71

T8 Grace Kilcrease (3) 72 72

T10 Jenni Roller (4) 73 73

T15 Lovisa Gunnar (1) 74 74

T27 Sydney Seigel (5) 77 77

3 North Texas 292 292

T3 Shreya Pal (1) 71 71

T8 Ellie Roth (2) 72 72

T10 Emilie Ricaud (5) 73 73

T19 Mason Lewis (3) 76 76

T19 Bouquet Subsomboon (4) 76 76

4 Texas Tech 297 297

2 Klara Hurtova (3) 70 70

T17 Cameron Freund (5) 75 75

T19 Lauren Zaretsky (1) 76 76

T19 Gala Dumez (2) 76 76

T31 Kylee Loewe (4) 78 78

5 Kansas State 299 299

T3 Carla Bernat (1) 71 71

T10 Noa van Beek (5) 73 73

T19 Alenka Navarro (2) 76 76

T35 Haley Vargas (3) 79 79

40 Napua Glossner (4) 81 81

6 Tulane 304 304

T10 Julia Sanchez Morales (4) 73 73

T19 Daozeng Liu (1) 76 76

T27 Miriam Emmert (2) 77 77

T31 Matilde Innocenti (3) 78 78

T31 Ruhee Pandit (5) 78 78

7 Houston 305 305

T15 Moa Svedenskiold (1) 74 74

T19 Nicole Abelar (5) 76 76

T27 Hyeonji Kang (3) 77 77

T31 Alexa Saldana (4) 78 78

T35 Brooke Morales (2) 79 79
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Oklahoma State 308 308

T17 Thitaporn Saithip (3) 75 75

T19 Angelica Pfefferkorn (4) 76 76

T27 Marta Silchenko (2) 77 77

T38 Ellie Bushnell (1) 80 80

T38 Sammie Miller (5) 80 80
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